46008 MTC - 277054	Avanhanty Deed Volma Page 12673
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, THE RESENTS,	그래, 해외, 영화, 영화, 영화, 영화, 영화, 영화, 영화, 영화, 영화, 영화
hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration	ion harrinaftar stated to arouter naid by
LINDSEY CURRY and REGINA CURRY, hust the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain; sell and co the certain real property, with the tenements, her	band and wife , hereinafter called onvey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, reditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining.
방법 바늘 물건에 가지 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같아.	and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 48 in Block 8 of SPRAGUE F official plat thereof on file Klamath County, Oregon.	RIVER VALLEY ACRES, according to the in the office of the county Clerk of
MOUNTAI	
こうさい パリティー・コート シー・コート しゃうやうがいがめ わりりのほうみ ゆみ	あった。 (We Review And
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting check with the appropriate city or county planning	perty described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ng department to verify approved uses."
	l grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
こうひょうえい あいしゃすう シュージョン・オリー・ション ひがの中 ひゅうひょう	a grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor anted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of
record and those apparent upon the]	land, if any, as the date of this deed and that
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said p	premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except i The true and actual consideration paid for th	those claiming under the above described encumbrances. his transfer stated in terms of dollars is \$ 2,000.00
ŦĿŎŎŦĔĊĬŔĔŎĊŎŎĔĹŎĔĊŔĔŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎŎ	nis transfer, statea in terms of admins, is a Manuel and the transfer of state the transfer of the state of t
CALL STATES CONTRACTOR AND A CALL STATES OF	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing this deed and where the contex	xt so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical
changes shall be implied to make the provisions	xt so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed	this instrument this 5 day of June 19 92;
ij a corporate grantor, it nas causea its name to t	be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	Rohm 1 Decendrul
STATE OF OREGON, June)	ROLLAND BLANCHARD
County of Soland_) ss.	영상 가격 사실 <mark>상 : 그는 것 않는 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 않</mark> 는 것 같은 것 같
fun 3, 19 72.	
Personally appeared the above numed	
ROLLAND BLÂNCHARD	가 같은 것은 것은 것은 것을 알았다. 이 가지 않는 것은 것은 것은 것이 있는 것이 있다. 이 같은 것은
- <mark>2014 - Ender Stander, en </mark>	OFFICIAL SEAL
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	DONNA ANTONELLI
to be voluntary act and deed.	SOLANO COUNTY
Before me:	STATE OF OREGON, CSUAS OF VIVINISSION EXPIRES SEPT 13, 1933
Wang Contena	STALE OF OREGON, County of VVVVVVVVVV) ss. The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:	, <i>19</i> , <i>by</i> ,
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	president, and by,
	secretary of
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	Notary Public for Oregon
2월일 - 14월일 - 12일 - 11일 - 12일 - 12일 - 12일 - 12일 - 12일 - 12일 2월 14월 11일 - 2012 - 12일 - 1	My commission expires: (SEAL)
ROLLAND BLANCHARD	
1349 IVES CT.	STATE OF OREGON,
FAIRFIELD, CA 94533	County of Klamath
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS LINDSEY CURRY and REGINA CURRY	I certify that the within instrument was
842 RAYMOND AVE	received for record on the <u>11th</u>
LONG BEACH, CA 90804	day of <u>June</u> , 19 <u>92</u> , at <u>8:41</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M., and recorded
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	space Reserved in book <u>M92</u> on page <u>12673</u> or as
LINDSEY CURRY and REGINA CURRY	FOR file/reel number 46008 ,
842 RAYMOND AVE	RECORDERS USE Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County
LONG BEACH, CA 90804	affixed.
NAME: ADDRESS, ZIP	
LINDSEY CURRY and REGINA CURRY	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
842 RAYMOND AVE	Recording Officer
LONG BEACH, CA 90804	By Cauline Mullinder Deputy

MUUNIAIN HILLE COMPANY

Color 1